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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-Junior  (3) 12,5 km  230 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Sergio Cancela Dou 35:31,00 35 34 37 45 52 53 55 44 47 33 31 100 F
SABON Arteixo. A C 5:24,00 12:06,00 18:14,00 23:15,00 31:32,00 38:59,00 45:46,00 58:44,00 13:16,00 18:28,00 21:26,00 34:45,00 35:31,00

5:24,00 6:42,00 6:08,00 5:01,00 8:17,00 7:27,00 6:47,00 12:58,00 14:32,00 5:12,00 2:58,00 13:19,00 0:46,00
2 1016 Carlos Jeria Pinche 41:40,00 35 34 37 45 52 53 55 44 47 33 31 100 F

5:21,00 19:32,00 24:43,00 27:31,00 31:13,00 36:57,00 41:28,00 03:29,00 26:10,00 31:35,00 34:10,00 41:10,00 41:40,00
5:21,00 14:11,00 5:11,00 2:48,00 3:42,00 5:44,00 4:31,00 22:01,00 22:41,00 5:25,00 2:35,00 7:00,00 0:30,00

3 408 Artur Carballo Alviá 59:59,00 35 34 37 45 52 53 55 44 47 33 31 100 F
A PEDROSA ORRO 4:40,00 10:26,00 18:55,00 24:57,00 39:39,00 55:43,00 06:26,00 25:15,00 39:44,00 46:55,00 50:12,00 59:21,00 59:59,00

4:40,00 5:46,00 8:29,00 6:02,00 14:42,00 16:04,00 10:43,00 18:49,00 14:29,00 7:11,00 3:17,00 9:09,00 0:38,00

H-senior  (65) 21,0 km  445 m 17 C
1(37) 2(59) 3(41) 4(40) 5(38) 6(49) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(44) 13(56) 14(57)

15(46) 16(43) 17(100) F

1 116 Gonzalo Fernández 26:02,00 4:52,00 8:04,00 10:41,00 14:44,00 23:34,00 27:57,00 32:23,00 36:02,00 39:50,00 44:28,00 48:28,00 57:56,00 04:27,00 09:38,00
AROMON Pontevedr 4:52,00 3:12,00 2:37,00 4:03,00 8:50,00 4:23,00 4:26,00 3:39,00 3:48,00 4:38,00 4:00,00 9:28,00 6:31,00 5:11,00

22:17,00 24:30,00 25:39,00 26:02,00
12:39,00 2:13,00 1:09,00 0:23,00

2 270 Francisco Diz Lópe 27:11,00 8:03,00 11:49,00 14:53,00 18:25,00 26:45,00 30:53,00 33:29,00 36:40,00 40:29,00 47:12,00 50:42,00 59:46,00 06:25,00 11:57,00
GALLAECIA RAID A 8:03,00 3:46,00 3:04,00 3:32,00 8:20,00 4:08,00 2:36,00 3:11,00 3:49,00 6:43,00 3:30,00 9:04,00 6:39,00 5:32,00

23:35,00 25:30,00 26:46,00 27:11,00
11:38,00 1:55,00 1:16,00 0:25,00

3 282 Felipe Peña Pita 32:12,00 5:12,00 8:45,00 11:49,00 15:23,00 24:15,00 28:46,00 31:19,00 35:07,00 39:36,00 44:32,00 49:07,00 58:40,00 07:41,00 15:39,00
GALLAECIA RAID A 5:12,00 3:33,00 3:04,00 3:34,00 8:52,00 4:31,00 2:33,00 3:48,00 4:29,00 4:56,00 4:35,00 9:33,00 9:01,00 7:58,00

28:21,00 30:10,00 31:49,00 32:12,00
12:42,00 1:49,00 1:39,00 0:23,00

4 256 Alberto Taboada Pin 33:04,00 7:27,00 ----- 13:21,00 17:14,00 25:57,00 30:18,00 32:38,00 36:18,00 40:12,00 44:51,00 48:40,00 58:51,00 09:44,00 17:29,00
BOMBEIROS CORU 7:27,00 5:54,00 3:53,00 8:43,00 4:21,00 2:20,00 3:40,00 3:54,00 4:39,00 3:49,00 10:11,00 10:53,00 7:45,00

29:18,00 31:01,00 32:33,00 33:04,00 10:40,00
11:49,00 1:43,00 1:32,00 0:31,00 *35

5 404 Borja Varela Paz 34:29,00 7:30,00 12:00,00 14:21,00 17:29,00 25:40,00 29:57,00 32:30,00 36:22,00 41:55,00 46:34,00 51:06,00 00:11,00 07:11,00 15:17,00
C.O.CO A Coruña 7:30,00 4:30,00 2:21,00 3:08,00 8:11,00 4:17,00 2:33,00 3:52,00 5:33,00 4:39,00 4:32,00 9:05,00 7:00,00 8:06,00

30:46,00 32:44,00 34:04,00 34:29,00
15:29,00 1:58,00 1:20,00 0:25,00

6 336 Jose Antonio Torvis 39:56,00 6:34,00 ----- 12:55,00 16:37,00 26:01,00 30:36,00 34:45,00 38:26,00 43:54,00 48:51,00 53:10,00 02:36,00 09:19,00 17:25,00
MONTAÑA FERROL 6:34,00 6:21,00 3:42,00 9:24,00 4:35,00 4:09,00 3:41,00 5:28,00 4:57,00 4:19,00 9:26,00 6:43,00 8:06,00

35:23,00 37:40,00 39:29,00 39:56,00 10:18,00
17:58,00 2:17,00 1:49,00 0:27,00 *35

7 352 Ramón Fernández T 42:28,00 7:38,00 11:48,00 14:48,00 18:29,00 31:07,00 36:29,00 39:21,00 43:29,00 48:08,00 53:32,00 58:01,00 09:16,00 16:13,00 23:50,00
ADCARNELA Porto 7:38,00 4:10,00 3:00,00 3:41,00 12:38,00 5:22,00 2:52,00 4:08,00 4:39,00 5:24,00 4:29,00 11:15,00 6:57,00 7:37,00

37:07,00 40:15,00 42:04,00 42:28,00
13:17,00 3:08,00 1:49,00 0:24,00

8 276 Pablo López Franco 48:15,00 7:26,00 11:53,00 14:32,00 18:50,00 27:40,00 32:20,00 34:55,00 39:15,00 44:32,00 49:40,00 54:47,00 05:42,00 14:47,00 29:16,00
GALLAECIA RAID A 7:26,00 4:27,00 2:39,00 4:18,00 8:50,00 4:40,00 2:35,00 4:20,00 5:17,00 5:08,00 5:07,00 10:55,00 9:05,00 14:29,00

44:01,00 45:49,00 47:43,00 48:15,00
14:45,00 1:48,00 1:54,00 0:32,00

9 399 Damian Ramos San 49:14,00 5:48,00 9:02,00 11:33,00 15:02,00 23:09,00 27:35,00 30:53,00 45:02,00 49:32,00 54:57,00 06:03,00 15:36,00 22:35,00 33:49,00
C.O.CO A Coruña 5:48,00 3:14,00 2:31,00 3:29,00 8:07,00 4:26,00 3:18,00 14:09,00 4:30,00 5:25,00 11:06,00 9:33,00 6:59,00 11:14,00

45:06,00 47:05,00 48:39,00 49:14,00
11:17,00 1:59,00 1:34,00 0:35,00

10 287 Jose Santalla Pérez 50:33,00 5:14,00 ----- 11:35,00 15:09,00 24:15,00 29:16,00 33:20,00 37:11,00 43:08,00 52:11,00 58:23,00 08:45,00 17:18,00 33:22,00
GALLAECIA RAID A 5:14,00 6:21,00 3:34,00 9:06,00 5:01,00 4:04,00 3:51,00 5:57,00 9:03,00 6:12,00 10:22,00 8:33,00 16:04,00

46:37,00 48:42,00 50:08,00 50:33,00 9:03,00
13:15,00 2:05,00 1:26,00 0:25,00 *35

11 462 Carlos Viguera Sas 53:10,00 7:37,00 13:16,00 16:25,00 20:55,00 32:44,00 38:21,00 46:05,00 50:54,00 56:59,00 02:47,00 07:29,00 19:54,00 27:39,00 34:26,00
MONTAÑA FERROL 7:37,00 5:39,00 3:09,00 4:30,00 11:49,00 5:37,00 7:44,00 4:49,00 6:05,00 5:48,00 4:42,00 12:25,00 7:45,00 6:47,00

48:55,00 51:10,00 52:36,00 53:10,00
14:29,00 2:15,00 1:26,00 0:34,00

12 243 Francisco José Gón 54:10,00 7:13,00 11:41,00 15:27,00 19:34,00 28:49,00 33:34,00 40:04,00 44:09,00 49:07,00 54:13,00 00:40,00 12:04,00 30:07,00 37:32,00
BOMBEIROS CORU 7:13,00 4:28,00 3:46,00 4:07,00 9:15,00 4:45,00 6:30,00 4:05,00 4:58,00 5:06,00 6:27,00 11:24,00 18:03,00 7:25,00

49:18,00 52:07,00 53:47,00 54:10,00
11:46,00 2:49,00 1:40,00 0:23,00

13 407 Xan Carballo Alviár 54:51,00 7:04,00 11:10,00 13:53,00 19:00,00 32:36,00 38:38,00 41:42,00 45:53,00 50:52,00 57:25,00 02:00,00 16:05,00 24:04,00 34:02,00
A PEDROSA ORRO 7:04,00 4:06,00 2:43,00 5:07,00 13:36,00 6:02,00 3:04,00 4:11,00 4:59,00 6:33,00 4:35,00 14:05,00 7:59,00 9:58,00

50:38,00 52:48,00 54:26,00 54:51,00
16:36,00 2:10,00 1:38,00 0:25,00

14 354 David Lareo Martine 57:04,00 6:53,00 13:39,00 17:03,00 22:25,00 33:48,00 39:13,00 42:45,00 48:33,00 54:04,00 59:04,00 03:53,00 16:23,00 27:06,00 36:11,00
ADCARNELA Porto 6:53,00 6:46,00 3:24,00 5:22,00 11:23,00 5:25,00 3:32,00 5:48,00 5:31,00 5:00,00 4:49,00 12:30,00 10:43,00 9:05,00

52:26,00 54:45,00 56:28,00 57:04,00 11:34,00
16:15,00 2:19,00 1:43,00 0:36,00 *35

15 363 Jose Angel Morlán 57:11,00 6:42,00 14:17,00 18:36,00 22:41,00 32:11,00 37:24,00 40:41,00 44:31,00 49:42,00 55:02,00 01:47,00 12:37,00 21:37,00 39:08,00
SEO Ordes 6:42,00 7:35,00 4:19,00 4:05,00 9:30,00 5:13,00 3:17,00 3:50,00 5:11,00 5:20,00 6:45,00 10:50,00 9:00,00 17:31,00

52:49,00 55:05,00 56:43,00 57:11,00
13:41,00 2:16,00 1:38,00 0:28,00

16 234 Antonio Blanco Vill 57:15,00 7:29,00 12:27,00 16:11,00 20:30,00 30:23,00 35:29,00 38:48,00 43:20,00 50:27,00 57:48,00 02:26,00 13:11,00 26:22,00 35:52,00
BOMBEIROS CORU 7:29,00 4:58,00 3:44,00 4:19,00 9:53,00 5:06,00 3:19,00 4:32,00 7:07,00 7:21,00 4:38,00 10:45,00 13:11,00 9:30,00

51:17,00 54:35,00 56:40,00 57:15,00 11:24,00
15:25,00 3:18,00 2:05,00 0:35,00 *35
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-senior  (65) 21,0 km  445 m 17 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(59) 3(41) 4(40) 5(38) 6(49) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(44) 13(56) 14(57)
15(46) 16(43) 17(100) F

17 266 Roberto Carro Garc 00:01,00 9:19,00 14:14,00 17:18,00 22:04,00 34:47,00 41:44,00 46:17,00 53:00,00 00:03,00 05:53,00 11:03,00 22:22,00 30:22,00 39:10,00
GALLAECIA RAID A 9:19,00 4:55,00 3:04,00 4:46,00 12:43,00 6:57,00 4:33,00 6:43,00 7:03,00 5:50,00 5:10,00 11:19,00 8:00,00 8:48,00

55:13,00 57:14,00 59:27,00 00:01,00
16:03,00 2:01,00 2:13,00 0:34,00

18 351 Alberto Santos Blan 01:53,00 8:55,00 15:29,00 19:14,00 23:32,00 34:22,00 39:34,00 43:32,00 48:52,00 54:51,00 03:17,00 08:32,00 21:38,00 29:10,00 41:35,00
ADCARNELA Porto 8:55,00 6:34,00 3:45,00 4:18,00 10:50,00 5:12,00 3:58,00 5:20,00 5:59,00 8:26,00 5:15,00 13:06,00 7:32,00 12:25,00

57:01,00 59:33,00 01:05,00 01:53,00
15:26,00 2:32,00 1:32,00 0:48,00

19 387 Jesus Valle Rodrig 04:43,00 7:52,00 13:07,00 16:48,00 21:23,00 33:36,00 40:32,00 43:44,00 50:18,00 55:25,00 02:11,00 11:13,00 24:17,00 34:03,00 45:09,00
JARNACHAS Arteixo 7:52,00 5:15,00 3:41,00 4:35,00 12:13,00 6:56,00 3:12,00 6:34,00 5:07,00 6:46,00 9:02,00 13:04,00 9:46,00 11:06,00

00:14,00 02:32,00 04:10,00 04:43,00
15:05,00 2:18,00 1:38,00 0:33,00

20 212 Fernando Cancelo 05:34,00 9:11,00 14:12,00 18:55,00 23:21,00 37:38,00 43:20,00 47:44,00 53:32,00 59:30,00 05:56,00 18:54,00 30:53,00 37:45,00 45:50,00
ARTABROS A Coruñ 9:11,00 5:01,00 4:43,00 4:26,00 14:17,00 5:42,00 4:24,00 5:48,00 5:58,00 6:26,00 12:58,00 11:59,00 6:52,00 8:05,00

00:45,00 03:16,00 05:02,00 05:34,00
14:55,00 2:31,00 1:46,00 0:32,00

21 Enrique Ochoa Fer 11:44,00 7:13,00 11:57,00 20:28,00 25:14,00 36:46,00 43:41,00 48:29,00 53:48,00 59:11,00 05:29,00 11:11,00 24:51,00 43:51,00 50:40,00
JARNACHAS Arteixo 7:13,00 4:44,00 8:31,00 4:46,00 11:32,00 6:55,00 4:48,00 5:19,00 5:23,00 6:18,00 5:42,00 13:40,00 19:00,00 6:49,00

05:34,00 08:23,00 11:10,00 11:44,00
14:54,00 2:49,00 2:47,00 0:34,00

22 504 Rodrigo Ivan Rodri 13:59,00 8:25,00 13:33,00 16:01,00 21:07,00 37:38,00 51:47,00 54:30,00 01:19,00 06:05,00 11:30,00 15:41,00 28:22,00 39:06,00 54:54,00
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 8:25,00 5:08,00 2:28,00 5:06,00 16:31,00 14:09,00 2:43,00 6:49,00 4:46,00 5:25,00 4:11,00 12:41,00 10:44,00 15:48,00

09:33,00 12:05,00 13:30,00 13:59,00
14:39,00 2:32,00 1:25,00 0:29,00

23 59 Arturo Antón Casad 14:09,00 11:55,00 16:52,00 20:17,00 25:28,00 36:56,00 42:58,00 51:16,00 56:27,00 03:32,00 09:54,00 17:32,00 30:27,00 41:45,00 50:55,00
APA LICEO A Coruñ 11:55,00 4:57,00 3:25,00 5:11,00 11:28,00 6:02,00 8:18,00 5:11,00 7:05,00 6:22,00 7:38,00 12:55,00 11:18,00 9:10,00

07:18,00 09:43,00 13:04,00 14:09,00
16:23,00 2:25,00 3:21,00 1:05,00

24 Juan Canedo Garcí 18:41,00 7:53,00 14:09,00 18:04,00 27:35,00 38:43,00 45:44,00 50:14,00 56:28,00 16:10,00 22:25,00 27:25,00 40:47,00 48:46,00 56:13,00
7:53,00 6:16,00 3:55,00 9:31,00 11:08,00 7:01,00 4:30,00 6:14,00 19:42,00 6:15,00 5:00,00 13:22,00 7:59,00 7:27,00

14:01,00 16:09,00 18:13,00 18:41,00
17:48,00 2:08,00 2:04,00 0:28,00

25 330 Alberto Otero Perna 20:18,00 8:43,00 15:25,00 18:58,00 25:00,00 35:58,00 41:24,00 44:18,00 50:02,00 55:03,00 01:42,00 06:40,00 18:21,00 50:05,00 57:30,00
MONTAÑA FERROL 8:43,00 6:42,00 3:33,00 6:02,00 10:58,00 5:26,00 2:54,00 5:44,00 5:01,00 6:39,00 4:58,00 11:41,00 31:44,00 7:25,00

15:36,00 17:45,00 19:43,00 20:18,00
18:06,00 2:09,00 1:58,00 0:35,00

26 1029 Iago Viana Gonzale 21:32,00 14:25,00 20:21,00 23:39,00 33:14,00 47:09,00 53:31,00 56:30,00 01:51,00 07:07,00 13:53,00 19:15,00 39:10,00 48:07,00 55:52,00
14:25,00 5:56,00 3:18,00 9:35,00 13:55,00 6:22,00 2:59,00 5:21,00 5:16,00 6:46,00 5:22,00 19:55,00 8:57,00 7:45,00
15:32,00 17:56,00 21:03,00 21:32,00
19:40,00 2:24,00 3:07,00 0:29,00

27 248 Javier Rioboo Tejo 30:02,00 15:55,00 21:14,00 25:01,00 30:54,00 44:33,00 50:35,00 58:10,00 04:42,00 11:21,00 18:57,00 25:50,00 38:31,00 55:17,00 07:23,00
BOMBEIROS CORU 15:55,00 5:19,00 3:47,00 5:53,00 13:39,00 6:02,00 7:35,00 6:32,00 6:39,00 7:36,00 6:53,00 12:41,00 16:46,00 12:06,00

24:41,00 27:03,00 29:16,00 30:02,00
17:18,00 2:22,00 2:13,00 0:46,00

28 15 Alberto Corral Alon 30:08,00 9:44,00 15:37,00 19:16,00 23:41,00 37:43,00 48:35,00 52:10,00 00:04,00 07:49,00 13:25,00 19:30,00 31:10,00 02:15,00 09:17,00
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 9:44,00 5:53,00 3:39,00 4:25,00 14:02,00 10:52,00 3:35,00 7:54,00 7:45,00 5:36,00 6:05,00 11:40,00 31:05,00 7:02,00

25:49,00 28:10,00 29:37,00 30:08,00
16:32,00 2:21,00 1:27,00 0:31,00

29 82 Luis Javier Ramos 30:42,00 10:18,00 14:31,00 19:23,00 34:52,00 47:10,00 04:08,00 07:22,00 12:42,00 19:26,00 29:17,00 35:41,00 50:29,00 58:50,00 08:25,00
APA LICEO A Coruñ 10:18,00 4:13,00 4:52,00 15:29,00 12:18,00 16:58,00 3:14,00 5:20,00 6:44,00 9:51,00 6:24,00 14:48,00 8:21,00 9:35,00

26:03,00 28:32,00 30:14,00 30:42,00 13:33,00
17:38,00 2:29,00 1:42,00 0:28,00 *35

30 384 Oscar Rabuñal Lop 34:03,00 12:55,00 18:14,00 24:14,00 29:29,00 46:00,00 03:31,00 07:11,00 14:49,00 21:30,00 29:17,00 42:24,00 55:02,00 04:11,00 11:35,00
JARNACHAS Arteixo 12:55,00 5:19,00 6:00,00 5:15,00 16:31,00 17:31,00 3:40,00 7:38,00 6:41,00 7:47,00 13:07,00 12:38,00 9:09,00 7:24,00

28:58,00 31:50,00 33:38,00 34:03,00
17:23,00 2:52,00 1:48,00 0:25,00

31 358 Jorge Manrique Var 35:13,00 12:15,00 19:04,00 22:46,00 28:18,00 42:12,00 49:24,00 58:08,00 06:16,00 12:20,00 19:26,00 26:04,00 43:24,00 56:14,00 07:16,00
ADCARNELA Porto 12:15,00 6:49,00 3:42,00 5:32,00 13:54,00 7:12,00 8:44,00 8:08,00 6:04,00 7:06,00 6:38,00 17:20,00 12:50,00 11:02,00

29:11,00 32:19,00 34:42,00 35:13,00
21:55,00 3:08,00 2:23,00 0:31,00

32 1000 Jonatan Alonso Ro 39:02,00 9:51,00 15:26,00 22:03,00 26:21,00 37:59,00 46:05,00 52:13,00 03:48,00 13:19,00 20:19,00 25:19,00 37:25,00 59:00,00 15:30,00
9:51,00 5:35,00 6:37,00 4:18,00 11:38,00 8:06,00 6:08,00 11:35,00 9:31,00 7:00,00 5:00,00 12:06,00 21:35,00 16:30,00

32:23,00 35:03,00 37:50,00 39:02,00 4:41,00
16:53,00 2:40,00 2:47,00 1:12,00 *35

33 1026 Marcos Rico Tasend 39:48,00 11:07,00 16:22,00 23:12,00 27:27,00 39:02,00 47:12,00 56:54,00 04:54,00 14:29,00 21:24,00 26:15,00 38:39,00 00:18,00 16:47,00
11:07,00 5:15,00 6:50,00 4:15,00 11:35,00 8:10,00 9:42,00 8:00,00 9:35,00 6:55,00 4:51,00 12:24,00 21:39,00 16:29,00
33:19,00 35:59,00 38:55,00 39:48,00 15:54,00
16:32,00 2:40,00 2:56,00 0:53,00 *35

34 0280 Juan Manuel Val Vi 40:45,00 11:58,00 17:31,00 24:27,00 28:25,00 40:04,00 48:04,00 57:47,00 06:00,00 15:23,00 22:28,00 27:44,00 39:31,00 01:07,00 17:39,00
11:58,00 5:33,00 6:56,00 3:58,00 11:39,00 8:00,00 9:43,00 8:13,00 9:23,00 7:05,00 5:16,00 11:47,00 21:36,00 16:32,00
34:12,00 37:08,00 40:01,00 40:45,00 6:48,00 16:57,00
16:33,00 2:56,00 2:53,00 0:44,00 *35 *35

35 153 Roberto Verde Lare 42:05,00 9:02,00 15:42,00 19:57,00 26:26,00 48:36,00 55:21,00 59:42,00 05:31,00 18:57,00 27:07,00 34:20,00 51:43,00 05:21,00 15:32,00
AROMON Pontevedr 9:02,00 6:40,00 4:15,00 6:29,00 22:10,00 6:45,00 4:21,00 5:49,00 13:26,00 8:10,00 7:13,00 17:23,00 13:38,00 10:11,00

36:51,00 39:28,00 41:25,00 42:05,00
21:19,00 2:37,00 1:57,00 0:40,00
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

H-senior  (65) 21,0 km  445 m 17 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(59) 3(41) 4(40) 5(38) 6(49) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(44) 13(56) 14(57)
15(46) 16(43) 17(100) F

36 120 Ricardo Figueroa F 42:09,00 8:45,00 16:14,00 20:46,00 25:46,00 38:06,00 53:56,00 56:55,00 04:18,00 11:46,00 17:42,00 23:24,00 37:46,00 53:41,00 02:14,00
AROMON Pontevedr 8:45,00 7:29,00 4:32,00 5:00,00 12:20,00 15:50,00 2:59,00 7:23,00 7:28,00 5:56,00 5:42,00 14:22,00 15:55,00 8:33,00

37:09,00 39:55,00 41:34,00 42:09,00
34:55,00 2:46,00 1:39,00 0:35,00

37 152 José Javier Vera Mu 42:49,00 13:18,00 23:35,00 26:36,00 32:48,00 48:46,00 58:03,00 00:50,00 11:06,00 16:28,00 22:16,00 41:59,00 00:17,00 10:11,00 22:13,00
AROMON Pontevedr 13:18,00 10:17,00 3:01,00 6:12,00 15:58,00 9:17,00 2:47,00 10:16,00 5:22,00 5:48,00 19:43,00 18:18,00 9:54,00 12:02,00

37:37,00 40:30,00 42:17,00 42:49,00 34:24,00
15:24,00 2:53,00 1:47,00 0:32,00 *55

38 360 Jose Antonio Cabo 52:25,00 17:38,00 30:09,00 34:34,00 40:33,00 53:26,00 00:35,00 05:24,00 11:50,00 18:43,00 26:12,00 31:44,00 45:37,00 16:31,00 26:33,00
SEO Ordes 17:38,00 12:31,00 4:25,00 5:59,00 12:53,00 7:09,00 4:49,00 6:26,00 6:53,00 7:29,00 5:32,00 13:53,00 30:54,00 10:02,00

45:35,00 49:22,00 51:54,00 52:25,00
19:02,00 3:47,00 2:32,00 0:31,00

39 375 Isaac Fragoso Pere 05:44,00 10:30,00 16:06,00 22:22,00 29:46,00 41:20,00 58:37,00 02:58,00 10:04,00 17:49,00 25:39,00 31:30,00 46:37,00 25:15,00 39:15,00
JARNACHAS Arteixo 10:30,00 5:36,00 6:16,00 7:24,00 11:34,00 17:17,00 4:21,00 7:06,00 7:45,00 7:50,00 5:51,00 15:07,00 38:38,00 14:00,00

57:02,00 59:43,00 05:10,00 05:44,00
17:47,00 2:41,00 5:27,00 0:34,00

40 343 Jaime Prado Costoy 12:55,00 11:51,00 18:38,00 23:23,00 39:54,00 58:18,00 07:20,00 12:14,00 20:36,00 29:49,00 37:22,00 46:22,00 07:22,00 35:16,00 44:56,00
FAICAMIÑO A Coruñ 11:51,00 6:47,00 4:45,00 16:31,00 18:24,00 9:02,00 4:54,00 8:22,00 9:13,00 7:33,00 9:00,00 21:00,00 27:54,00 9:40,00

06:51,00 10:05,00 12:11,00 12:55,00 25:16,00 37:53,00 47:38,00 54:23,00 03:01,00 20:05,00 39:17,00
21:55,00 3:14,00 2:06,00 0:44,00 *31 *32 *33 *34 *35 *36 *38

41 Juan Antonio Rodri 36:52,00 12:52,00 19:35,00 25:03,00 30:43,00 46:29,00 54:07,00 58:38,00 06:45,00 24:19,00 34:16,00 44:50,00 05:24,00 29:01,00 55:13,00
HABELAS HAINAS Vi 12:52,00 6:43,00 5:28,00 5:40,00 15:46,00 7:38,00 4:31,00 8:07,00 17:34,00 9:57,00 10:34,00 20:34,00 23:37,00 26:12,00

25:59,00 31:15,00 36:06,00 36:52,00
30:46,00 5:16,00 4:51,00 0:46,00

42 308 Manuel Díaz Congil 40:55,00 17:01,00 23:44,00 29:18,00 34:47,00 50:21,00 58:17,00 02:50,00 10:39,00 28:12,00 38:13,00 48:58,00 09:22,00 33:06,00 59:20,00
HABELAS HAINAS Vi 17:01,00 6:43,00 5:34,00 5:29,00 15:34,00 7:56,00 4:33,00 7:49,00 17:33,00 10:01,00 10:45,00 20:24,00 23:44,00 26:14,00

30:14,00 35:26,00 40:15,00 40:55,00
30:54,00 5:12,00 4:49,00 0:40,00

271 Lucas Freire Lage  en tarj. 7:31,00 12:18,00 28:32,00 38:07,00 48:10,00 01:59,00 04:33,00 56:18,00 16:01,00 22:05,00 26:08,00 39:33,00 ----- -----
GALLAECIA RAID A 7:31,00 4:47,00 16:14,00 9:35,00 10:03,00 13:49,00 2:34,00 51:45,00 19:43,00 6:04,00 4:03,00 13:25,00

45:37,00 48:06,00 50:53,00 51:20,00
6:04,00 2:29,00 2:47,00 0:27,00

456 Manuel Penabad Fr  en tarj. 7:58,00 12:49,00 21:23,00 30:29,00 46:12,00 58:40,00 02:35,00 12:01,00 18:08,00 24:40,00 29:54,00 42:29,00 05:47,00 -----
GALLAECIA RAID A 7:58,00 4:51,00 8:34,00 9:06,00 15:43,00 12:28,00 3:55,00 9:26,00 6:07,00 6:32,00 5:14,00 12:35,00 23:18,00

----- ----- -----

345 Miguel Angel Vázqu  en tarj. 8:41,00 17:08,00 22:16,00 28:07,00 39:52,00 58:05,00 09:59,00 16:07,00 23:02,00 29:20,00 41:19,00 53:47,00 11:59,00 21:03,00
FAICAMIÑO A Coruñ 8:41,00 8:27,00 5:08,00 5:51,00 11:45,00 18:13,00 11:54,00 6:08,00 6:55,00 6:18,00 11:59,00 12:28,00 18:12,00 9:04,00

----- ----- -----

Esteban Garrido Ba andona 6:34,00 10:45,00 14:04,00 21:11,00 32:18,00 38:53,00 45:51,00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SEO Ordes 6:34,00 4:11,00 3:19,00 7:07,00 11:07,00 6:35,00 6:58,00

----- ----- ----- 47:24,00 32:28,00 33:29,00 39:51,00 40:56,00 43:13,00 48:44,00 51:53,00 56:15,00 59:49,00
01:33,00 *62 *51 *47 *48 *56 *44 *32 *36 *58

01:46,00 05:28,00 07:43,00 09:16,00 11:26,00 18:24,00 22:16,00 32:37,00 36:45,00 37:40,00 44:00,00 45:33,00 46:17,00 47:07,00
*50 *70 *45 *35 *38 *52 *54 *59 *61 *60 *34 *68 *71 *100

429 Rubén Iglesias Cast andona 48:22,00 11:53,00 15:22,00 19:16,00 29:11,00 34:14,00 37:26,00 44:05,00 49:00,00 55:26,00 ----- ----- ----- -----
FLUVIAL LUGO Lug 48:22,00 3:29,00 3:54,00 9:55,00 5:03,00 3:12,00 6:39,00 4:55,00 6:26,00

----- ----- ----- 07:59,00 0:26,00 3:17,00 9:10,00 13:32,00 28:19,00 35:29,00 51:50,00 57:06,00 05:26,00
12:33,00 *31 *32 *33 *34 *35 *36 *38 *39 *40

12:03,00 16:18,00 38:13,00 56:12,00 03:54,00 16:58,00 20:28,00 24:42,00 31:16,00 11:24,00
*41 *49 *42 *44 *45 *46 *48 *50 *100 *35

228 Benjamín Roca San andona 6:49,00 12:58,00 16:30,00 24:53,00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ARTABROS A Coruñ 6:49,00 6:09,00 3:32,00 8:23,00

----- ----- -----

253 Ignacio Senin Cano andona 10:22,00 20:43,00 25:05,00 37:58,00 55:06,00 03:46,00 12:19,00 21:45,00 31:59,00 40:48,00 ----- ----- ----- -----
BOMBEIROS CORU 10:22,00 10:21,00 4:22,00 12:53,00 17:08,00 8:40,00 8:33,00 9:26,00 10:14,00 8:49,00

----- ----- -----

0281 Humberto Perez Pai andona 9:24,00 13:34,00 31:06,00 36:12,00 48:34,00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
9:24,00 4:10,00 17:32,00 5:06,00 12:22,00

----- ----- -----

136 Alberto Pérez Pereir andona 7:10,00 12:01,00 17:02,00 29:14,00 41:40,00 56:57,00 10:51,00 44:49,00 57:59,00 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
AROMON Pontevedr 7:10,00 4:51,00 5:01,00 12:12,00 12:26,00 15:17,00 13:54,00 33:58,00 13:10,00

----- ----- -----

